Fencers (present, structured order - 120 fencers)

name and first name

BARADZKO Maksim
PIATROU Anatoli
VASKO Andrei
KURYLA Pavel
LAZARKOU Artsiom
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel
HANCHAROU David
HANCHAROU Mikhail
KIRPICHOU Kirill
LUKYANETS Siarhei
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
PINCHUK Maksim
DUSEK lJindrich
LOUDIN Dominik

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
RASIC Stefan
HERNYES Soma
GALGOCZY Tamas
NAGY Martin
SZLLAMA Vilmos
URBAN Adam

HOLLO Aron

LEBEK Marcell
MATUZ Mark
MORVAI Akos
BOGAR SZABO Andras
DARKO Botond
FARKAS Vendel
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
PARTENYI Adam
DOBO Istvan

GYORGY Lehel
MEDVE Daniel
MESZAROS Balazs
DURST Benedek
TOTH-KONCZEY Peter
CARNEVALI Francesco
LOVINS Antons
BIALECKI Cezary
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
JASKULSKI Patryk
KISIEL Michal
NARKIEWICZ Kacper
OGLY Dawid
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
TROC Jedrzej

DAMS Jakub

VI PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

number

243
71

118

216
298

32
306
22
66

117
51
58
49
23
96
20
10

289
68

105

25
286
298
181
168
250

60
115
39

262
170
268

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

club

MSIT

MSIT

MSIT
RCPHES
RCPHES

SC TUFB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB

SK HOUSTKA
SK HOUSTKA
GEMENOS
CTG KOBLENZ
BSE

BVSC

BVSC

DIAK VE
DKE

GEAC

GEAC

GEAC

GEAC
KARPATI
KARPATI
KARPATI
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS
NTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

VASAS
VASAS
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA T

AZS AWF POZNAN

nat.

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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date of birth

22/10/1997
21/7/1997
1/9/1998
23/12/1997
25/9/1997
16/7/1998
10/3/1997
11/7/1998
17/5/1998
20/10/1999
7/2/1999
9/1/1999
12/12/1998
4/4/1998
16/5/1997
7/4/1997
30/11/1997
4/5/1997
24/8/1998
9/8/1999
22/1/1998
28/3/1997
6/11/1997
2/1/1997
30/9/1998
24/10/1998
6/3/1998
16/10/1998
20/8/1997
12/4/1998
25/6/1997
26/9/1999
11/3/1998
29/3/1998
27/3/1997
24/12/1997
1/8/1998
5/11/1998
13/6/1999
24/4/1999
18/4/1997
6/9/1997
3/10/1997
1/2/2000
27/9/1997
8/10/1997
30/3/1999
17/12/1997
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Fencers (present, structured order - 120 fencers)

name and first name

GRZESKOWTIAK Bartosz
KNEZ Mateusz
SWIATNICKI Kamil
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
STREJZA Bartosz
WOITASIK Szymon
WYSOCKI Krystian
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
RYCZKOWSKI Pawel
KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
STEPIEN Hubert
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
KURZYNA Piotr
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
LADEMANN Karol
ALUPEI Alexie
CHIRIAC Teodor
JIANU Mihail
ANTONOV Mikhail
BOBYLEV Andrey
GLADKOV Andrey
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
SOROKIN Dmitriy
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
CHERKASOV Daniil
FEDULOV Nikolay
ILYIN Ivan
KURUDIMOV Viktor
LOGACHEV Arseniy
MISEV Grigoriy
MURTAZAEV Shamil
NAUMOV Alexey
NIKITIN Pavel
ONUFRIEV Nikita
PANTELEEV Arseniy
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KUKSENKO Roman
SHATAILO Dmytro
TIUTIUNNYK Denys
DIDENKO Vitalii
KOLTYPIN Yakiv
LEVCHUK Vladislav
MELNIK Borys
YATSIUK Oleksandr
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo

number

252
79

116
80

244
246

87
266
245

114

289
247
41
12
188
74
29
36
82
186
151

81
145
259
138
127

65
200

98

167

&9
88
171
301

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

club

AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KS DRAGAN LODZ
KS DRAGAN LODZ
OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS GOCLAW 75
UKS GOCLAW 75
CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CHERKASY
CHERKASY
CHERKASY

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

ODESSA

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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date of birth

20/7/1997
10/4/1997
4/10/1999
22/7/1999
28/10/1997
24/6/1997
27/6/2000
9/4/1999
22/2/1999
7/4/1999
14/2/1998
31/3/1997
13/3/1997
12/11/1999
1/11/1997
19/8/1998
23/8/1999
30/7/1998
14/6/1999
25/12/1999
27/12/1999
15/10/1997
30/3/1998
29/10/1997
18/7/1997
2/3/1998
10/11/1998
17/12/1997
28/6/1997
12/10/1997
20/5/1998
10/10/1998
25/6/1997
9/12/1997
22/5/1997
10/1/1997
13/3/1997
12/11/1997
25/4/1997
30/1/1997
7/6/1999
6/1/1997
14/6/1998
2/10/1999
18/6/1999
18/2/1998
15/8/1998
1/10/1997
14/10/1998
10/3/1998
22/8/2000
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Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

Fencers (present, structured order - 120 fencers)

name and first name

YEREMENKO Daniel
ASCH Jacob

BAK Mikolaj
BUCHWALD Jonah
DODDO Andrew
GUY Philippe
KWONG Samuel
LIANG Calvin
MERCHANT Julian
METRYKA Karol
MILLS Connor
NATANZON Benjamin
RITCHEY Connor
SIERADZKY Dawson
SO Mitchell Ryan
SUN Andrew
THOMPSON Khalil
TIMOFEYEYV David
TURNER Gavin
WALKER Leonard
WANG Royce

number
288

11
50
42

53

48

183

club nat.

ODESSA UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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date of birth

4/5/2001
29/10/1997
29/8/1997
24/12/1997
20/10/1998
15/1/1998
1/1/1998
5/6/1997
12/5/1997
4/3/1997
30/9/1997
6/5/1997
17/3/1997
6/11/1998
4/2/1998
17771999
3/2/11997
15/3/1997
21/8/1997
6/8/1997
4/4/1997
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VI PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Formula of the competition

120 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
120 fencers

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

18 poules (12 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries
84 qualifiers

Round No 2

84 fencers

12 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
64 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct elimination

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.09.2013 13:49
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VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI

XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: DECKER Laura USA

AR

BOGAR SZABO Andras
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
YAKOVENKO Nikita
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
LADEMANN Karol
TIMOFEYEV David
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN

AmE i

SWIATNICKI Kamil
SIERADZKY Dawson
MEDVE Daniel
KURZYNA Piotr
ILYIN Ivan
PIATROU Anatoli
LEVCHUK Vladislav

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

=1 1111

WOIJTASIK Szymon
PARTENYI Adam
PANTELEEV Arseniy
OGLY Dawid

MELNIK Borys

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
DODDO Andrew

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4

Referee: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon POL

AINTIRrT

STEPIEN Hubert
LOUDIN Dominik
MILLS Connor
JASKULSKI Patryk
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
FARKAS Vendel
DIDENKO Vitalii

HUN
POL
RUS
HUN
POL
USA
UKR

POL
USA
HUN
POL
RUS
BLR
UKR

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
UKR
FRA
USA

POL
CZE
USA
POL
RUS
HUN
UKR

KONIN
20-21.09.2013
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ind.
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15
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ind.
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HS
20
14
30
19
27
21

HS

26
20
25
29
21
23

HS

17
23
24
24
30
25

HS

16
19
27
30
22
21

rank

~N W= O W

rank

A O\ = WU

rank

A=W W N

rank

W L= NN

page 1/4



Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

Ml 1INl

DURST Benedek
RYCZKOWSKI Pawel
KURUDIMOYV Viktor
GYORGY Lehel
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
LUKYANETS Siarhei
KWONG Samuel

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

=

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
SO Mitchell Ryan

JIANU Mihail
NARKIEWICZ Kacper
WALKER Leonard
URBAN Adam
GLADKOV Andrey

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7

Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

=111

STREJZA Bartosz
BUCHWALD Jonah
ONUFRIEV Nikita
DAMS Jakub
ALUPEI Alexie
DARKO Botond
KIRPICHOU Kirill

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

|

AINTim

DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
HANCHAROU Mikhail
BAK Mikolaj

KNEZ Mateusz
NAUMOV Alexey
GALGOCZY Tamas
YEREMENKO Daniel

Poule No9 8:30 piste No podium
Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS

(Ml I RN

GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz
KUKSENKO Roman
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
MORVAI Akos
LAZARKOU Artsiom
RITCHEY Connor

HUN
POL
RUS
HUN
POL
BLR
USA

POL
USA
ROU
POL
USA
HUN
RUS

POL
USA
RUS
POL
ROU
HUN
BLR

POL
BLR
USA
POL
RUS
HUN
UKR

POL
UKR
RUS
POL
HUN
BLR
USA

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

VM

0.500
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.000
0.833

)
<

w
w

<
<<

<< l<l<|<
o< b |wlo|w

<<«
<<«
<o
<[

|

<

VM

0.167
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.667
0.667
1.000

~

< |
<|< <
O |= ||

<lolo|r|o

N (== N (W |O

<l<l<|ol<<
<l<|wlo|s
<l<|<lo
<l<|<

<=

<

VM

0.667
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.667

WL

B[O |«

<|<|<|<
e e

N < olov|<
< Ve <i<
W L o |«
<<

<

<

VM

0.000
0.667
0.667
0.833
0.833
0.333
1121 0.167

—_—
—_—

<»—
o

<
< | |= W

<<« <]
<l<l<l<|< ™

~

<K< <<
=YY APRES
—~w<w

o

VM

0.333
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.500
0.333
0.667

IN
<l<|<

W< ||
<<« <
<[P |||

<|<|<lx <]
B |«
< | |w|w

< |w

< [+

(98]

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.09.2013 13:50

ind.

ind.

-17

ind.

HS
21
19
28
22
26

27

HS
15
27
17

24
23
30

HS
24
19
26
18
10
22
25

HS

21
27
28
27
22
10

HS
18
26
28
21
23
21
27

rank

N W wn —~ N

rank

BV IN \S RN BV I SN o)

rank

N 9N WA=

rank

AN NN = W R

rank

N k9= WA

page 2/4



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 9:30 piste No 1

Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

Nl

WYSOCKI Krystian
GUY Philippe
KOLTYPIN Yakiv
BIALECKI Cezary
MURTAZAEV Shamil
HANCHAROU David
MESZAROS Balazs

Poule No 11 9:30 piste No 2

Referee: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon POL

L R

TURNER Gavin
LOVINS Antons
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
ASCH Jacob

DOBO Istvan
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
VASKO Andrei

Poule No 12 9:30 piste No 3
Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey USA

IR

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau

NAGY Martin
ZANDECKI Michal
SUN Andrew

RASIC Stefan
LOGACHEV Arseniy

Poule No 13 9:30 piste No 4
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

Ty

SOROKIN Dmitriy
MISEV Grigoriy
YATSIUK Oleksandr
METRYKA Karol
TOTH-KONCZEY Peter
GODLEWSKI Mateusz

Poule No 14 9:30 piste No 5
Referee: GLON Wieslaw USA

=01

HERNYES Soma
KURYLA Pavel
KISIEL Michal

WANG Royce
CARNEVALI Francesco
NIKITIN Pavel

POL
USA
UKR
POL
RUS
BLR
HUN

USA
LAT
POL
USA
HUN
RUS
BLR

POL
BLR
HUN
POL
USA
GER
RUS

RUS
RUS
UKR
USA
HUN
POL

HUN
BLR
POL
USA
ITA
RUS

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 9:30 piste No 6

Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

Il miArE

BOBYLEV Andrey
ANTONOV Mikhail
NATANZON Benjamin
PINCHUK Maksim
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
SZLAMA Vilmos

Poule No 16 9:30 piste No 7
Referee: GALL Csaba HUN

ulred

KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
SHATAILO Dmytro
BARADZKO Maksim
FEDULOV Nikolay
LEBEK Marcell
MERCHANT Julian

Poule No 17 9:30 piste No 8
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

Ll =1

TROC Jedrzej

HOLLO Aron
CHIRIAC Teodor
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel
CHERKASOV Daniil
THOMPSON Khalil

Poule No 18 9:30 piste No podium
Referee: WARZYCH Witold POL

(U1

LIANG Calvin
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
TIUTIUNNYK Denys
MATUZ Mark
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
DUSEK lJindrich

RUS
RUS
USA
BLR
POL
HUN

POL
UKR
BLR
RUS
HUN
USA

POL
HUN
ROU
BLR
RUS
USA

USA
RUS
UKR
HUN
POL
CZE

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

VM
VIO |V |V ]|V 0.800
2 VIVI]1I |V 0.600
vV 14 VIVIV 0.800
4 12 |1 4 |V 0.200
2 |Vi4 |V 4 0.400
4 14 0|1 |V 0.200
VM
Vil |2 |2 |1 0.200
2 1 10 3 |3 0.000
VIV 4 10 |1 0.400
VIVIV V|3 0.800
Vivivi]4 \Y 0.800
VIV IV ]|V |4 0.800
VM
2 13 14 |1 |3 0.000
\Y VIiVi2 |4 0.600
V10 VI3 10 0.400
Vio |3 2 |1 0.200
VIV IV ]|V 3 0.800
VIVIV IV ]V 1.000
VM
4 |[V|IV ]|V ]|V 0.800
\Y VIVIVIV 1.000
0 |1 2 |4 |V 0.200
3 12 |V 31V 0.400
1 |0 |V |V 2 0.400
010 14 |4 |V 0.200
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VI PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI

XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN

20-21.09.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank

000 9N L AW -

A B B A D B B B W WL LW W WL W W WWKN NN DNNDNNDNDNILN = = == = = = = =
0 AN N A W= = O 00NN R W= O 00NN DRE WD = OOV B WD = O

name and first name

YAKOVENKO Nikita
GLADKOV Andrey
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
LOGACHEV Arseniy
ASCH Jacob
THOMPSON Khalil
WANG Royce

KNEZ Mateusz

ILYIN Ivan
KURUDIMOYV Viktor
LADEMANN Karol
JASKULSKI Patryk
GUY Philippe
KWONG Samuel
MESZAROS Balazs
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
NAUMOV Alexey
LIANG Calvin
NATANZON Benjamin
NIKITIN Pavel
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
MERCHANT Julian
LEBEK Marcell
CHERKASOV Daniil
FEDULOV Nikolay
SOROKIN Dmitriy
BOBYLEV Andrey
HANCHAROU David
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
STREJZA Bartosz
BAK Mikolaj

RASIC Stefan
WALKER Leonard
URBAN Adam
KIRPICHOU Kirill
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
RITCHEY Connor

SO Mitchell Ryan
DOBO Istvan
SIERADZKY Dawson
KURZYNA Piotr
ONUFRIEV Nikita
NAGY Martin
PANTELEEV Arseniy
SUN Andrew
KUKSENKO Roman

nat.

RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
POL
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POL
POL
USA
USA
HUN
RUS
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USA
USA
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POL
USA
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USA
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POL
USA
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USA
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USA
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VM
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0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
23
21
20
18
18
17
15
14
14
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
10
10
9
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
8

—_—
S O W W N

A U i i OOV OO D 0O O O O

HS

30
30
30
30
25
30
30
25
25
28
29
28
27
27
27
27
29
28
27
24
24
24
21
24
24
23
23
20
20
26
27
24
27
26
24
23
25
26
27
27
26
26
25
26
24
23
23
26

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

OGLY Dawid
HANCHAROU Mikhail
MURTAZAEV Shamil
HOLLO Aron
METRYKA Karol
KISIEL Michal
YATSIUK Oleksandr
ANTONOV Mikhail
DODDO Andrew
TURNER Gavin
LEVCHUK Vladislav
DIDENKO Vitalii
MELNIK Borys
BUCHWALD Jonah
MORVAI Akos
MEDVE Daniel

MILLS Connor
DARKO Botond
DURST Benedek
TIMOFEYEYV David
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
DAMS Jakub
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
BARADZKO Maksim
MATUZ Mark
KURYLA Pavel
CHIRIAC Teodor
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
GALGOCZY Tamas
FARKAS Vendel
PIATROU Anatoli
BOGAR SZABO Andras
GYORGY Lehel
LAZARKOU Artsiom
RYCZKOWSKI Pawel
JIANU Mihail
GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz
BIALECKI Cezary
LOUDIN Dominik
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
VASKO Andrei
PINCHUK Maksim
MISEV Grigoriy
DUSEK Jindrich
SZLLAMA Vilmos
KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
TIUTIUNNYK Denys
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel
HERNYES Soma
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
KOLTYPIN Yakiv

nat.

POL
BLR
RUS
HUN
USA
POL
UKR
RUS
USA
USA
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
HUN
HUN
USA
HUN
HUN
USA
HUN
POL
POL
BLR
HUN
BLR
ROU
POL
HUN
HUN
BLR
HUN
HUN
BLR
POL
ROU
POL
POL
CZE
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
CZE
HUN
POL
UKR
BLR
HUN
POL
UKR

VM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167

ind.

DN OO A A

S O O = = N WD

HS

24
21
21
21
21
20
18
18
25
24
23
21
24
19
23
20
19
22
21
21
19
18
20
15
18
15
13
13
22
22
21
20
22
21
19
17
18
16
16
16
15
16
14
13
14
11
12
11

7
21
19

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
119

name and first name

PARTENYI Adam
LOVINS Antons
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
YEREMENKO Daniel
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
CARNEVALI Francesco
TROC Jedrzej
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
SHATAILO Dmytro
TOTH-KONCZEY Peter
ALUPEI Alexie
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
STEPIEN Hubert
WYSOCKI Krystian
LUKYANETS Siarhei
WOIJTASIK Szymon
NARKIEWICZ Kacper
SWIATNICKI Kamil

nat.

HUN
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
ITA
POL
POL
UKR
HUN
ROU
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL

VM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-10
-10
-10
-11
-12
-14
-17
-20
-12
-12
-15

HS

17
16
15
15
14
11
10

9
13
13
15

9

7
10

e ~ S SR BEEN B o)

group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 10:45 piste No 1
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

=011

LEBEK Marcell
KURYLA Pavel
OGLY Dawid
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KUKSENKO Roman
MERCHANT Julian
CHIRIAC Teodor

Poule No2 10:45 piste No 3
Referee: WARZYCH Witold POL

NN

GALGOCZY Tamas
SOROKIN Dmitriy
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
GLADKOV Andrey

SO Mitchell Ryan
HANCHAROU Mikhail

Poule No3 10:45 piste No 5
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

=10

FARKAS Vendel
NIKITIN Pavel

RITCHEY Connor
HOLLO Aron

BOBYLEV Andrey

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
DAMS Jakub

Poule No4 10:45 piste No 7
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

L

METRYKA Karol
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
NATANZON Benjamin
PANTELEEV Arseniy
DURST Benedek
HANCHAROU David

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

HUN 2 2 |4 |V
BLR |V VIl |4 V]|V
POL V.4 1 |4 |V
RUS VIV ]V 4 |V |V
UKR [V |V |V |V VIV
USA |V |4 |V |4 |2 \Y
ROU [0 [0 |O O |1 |O
HUN 1 (1 |V]|2 |V ]V
RUS \Y 4 |[V|3 |V |V
POL VIV VIV IV |V
HUN (4 |0 |O 2 |2 |V
RUS VIiVIl |V V|V
USA [4 |2 |3 |V |4 \Y
BLR 1 [0 [0 |3 |1 |2
HUN 2 |1 (3 |V ]2 |4
RUS \Y VIV|3]0 |V
USA |V |3 VIV|0 |V
HUN |V |2 |1 31313
RUS 31 VI1 |V 0 4
FRA |V |V |V |V |V \Y
POL Vid4|[2 |V ]V]2
USA 4 [V|IV |3 |V ]|V
RUS \Y VI3 |4 |V |V
POL 2 |2 012 (2 |1
USA |0 |V |V VIiVI|V
RUS VIV ]| V]33 V|V
HUN |1 |2 |V [4 |2 2
BLR 312 |V ]2 |3 |V
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VM

0.167
0.667
0.333
0.833
1.000
0.500
0.000

VM

0.500
0.667
1.000
0.167
0.833
0.333
0.000

VM

0.167
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.333
1.000
0.500

VM

0.667
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.833
0.167
0.333

ind.
-12

ind.

ind.
-11

-11
-8
23

ind.

HS
13
25
22
29
30
25

HS
19
27
30
13
26
23

HS
17
23
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17
18
30
23

HS
27
27

25
28
16
20

rank
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No5 10:45 piste No 8

Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

NI i e

LIANG Calvin
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
PIATROU Anatoli
SUN Andrew
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
DARKO Botond
KISIEL Michal

Poule No 6 10:45 piste No 9
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

NI

NAGY Martin
TIMOFEYEV David
MURTAZAEYV Shamil
BOGAR SZABO Andras
KWONG Samuel
LOGACHEV Arseniy
STREJZA Bartosz

Poule No7 11:45 piste No 1
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN

I PR S

NAUMOV Alexey
YATSIUK Oleksandr
ASCH Jacob
ONUEFRIEV Nikita
RASIC Stefan

MEDVE Daniel
BORKIEWICZ Krystian

Poule No 8 11:45 piste No 3
Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey USA

I 1 IR M

LOKHANOYV Konstantin
THOMPSON Khalil
GYORGY Lehel
ANTONOYV Mikhail
MILLS Connor

URBAN Adam
KURZYNA Piotr

Poule No9 11:45 piste No 5
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

| iR IR

RYCZKOWSKI Pawel
DODDO Andrew
CHERKASOV Daniil
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
WANG Royce
BARADZKO Maksim
MESZAROS Balazs

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

USA \Y
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USA
RUS
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VM

0.833
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.833
0.667
0.167

VM

0.333
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.833
0.167

VM

0.333
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.000

VM

0.667
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.500
0.667
0.333

VM

0.000
0.667
0.667
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.333

ind.
9
4

ind.

ind.

ind.

-1
-12
-1

ind.
-17

HS
28
23
21
18
28
27
13

HS
22
17
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24
23
27
17

HS
22
25
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29
23
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HS
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13
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17
16

rank

N WO A=

rank

~N = B~ WO W

rank

N RO —= W W

rank

AN N0 WA~

rank

AN B =N W

page 2/3



Poules, round No 2

Poule No 10 11:45 piste No 7
Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

NTINIRR

SIERADZKY Dawson
LAZARKOU Artsiom
LEVCHUK Vladislav
GUY Philippe

KNEZ Mateusz
MORVAI Akos
FEDULOYV Nikolay

Poule No 11 11:45 piste No 8
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

=1L

TURNER Gavin
MELNIK Borys
DOBO Istvan

BAK Mikolaj
JASKULSKI Patryk
ILYIN Ivan

JIANU Mihail

Poule No 12 11:45 piste No 10
Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS

L AR

BUCHWALD Jonah
LADEMANN Karol
KURUDIMOV Viktor
WALKER Leonard
DIDENKO Vitalii
KIRPICHOU Kirill
MATUZ Mark

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

USA Vi2 (4|2 V]|V
BLR |4 VIO |V ]|V |3
UKR |V |4 314V |3
USA |V |V |V VI3 |V
POL VI i4 | V]2 1 |V
HUN (4 |3 |2 [V |V 4
RUS 3| VIV]l |0 |V
USA VIVIV V|2 |V
UKR |4 VIiVIV |2 |V
HUN |3 |4 VIivi4 |V
USA |3 |1 |4 VIl |V
POL 3131014 4 [4
RUS VIV |V IV |V \Y
ROU |0 [2 |1 [0 [V ]O
USA \Y 4 V|V |V
POL 1 1 [2 [V ]4 |V
RUS 4 |V VI V|V |V
USA |V |V |3 VIi2 |V
UKR [2 |2 |2 |2 1 |V
BLR 31 VI3 |V ]|V \Y
HUN [1 |1 |1 [2 |1 |1
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VM

0.500
0.500
0.333
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0.500
0.333
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VM

0.833
0.667
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0.000
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VM
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0.333
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ind.
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 84 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 N Lt AW N~

A A A B2 D DB PSS PB D WL LW W WL W W WWEKN NN DNNDNNDNDNDILN = = == = = = = = =
0 B W= O O 0NN R WNOO VIO N WD =O VWO BN —=O

name and first name

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
ILYIN Ivan
KUKSENKO Roman
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KURUDIMOYV Viktor
BUCHWALD Jonah
GUY Philippe

ASCH Jacob
LOGACHEV Arseniy
LIANG Calvin
PANTELEEV Arseniy
TURNER Gavin
GLADKOV Andrey
RASIC Stefan
NATANZON Benjamin
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
SOROKIN Dmitriy
METRYKA Karol
CHERKASOV Daniil
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
DARKO Botond
KIRPICHOU Kirill
RITCHEY Connor
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
URBAN Adam
MELNIK Borys
DODDO Andrew
KURYLA Pavel
WALKER Leonard
MURTAZAEV Shamil
YATSIUK Oleksandr
BOGAR SZABO Andras
NIKITIN Pavel
GYORGY Lehel
DOBO Istvan
THOMPSON Khalil
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
MERCHANT Julian
KNEZ Mateusz
MEDVE Daniel
MILLS Connor
KWONG Samuel
DAMS Jakub
SIERADZKY Dawson
LAZARKOU Artsiom
BARADZKO Maksim

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI

XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN

20-21.09.2013

nat.

FRA
POL
POL
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
GER
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
HUN
BLR
USA
RUS
HUN
UKR
USA
BLR
USA
RUS
UKR
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
USA
RUS
USA
POL
HUN
USA
USA
POL
USA
BLR
BLR

VM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
23
21
18
17
16
16
14
13
13
12
12

~N o0 0 O O O O

[S—
S

N W A L i i i OO ] 0 0 0 O O —

HS

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
28
28
27
26
29
25
28
27
27
26
25
27
26
23
27
27
26
26
25
25
23
25
24
23
25
26
26
23
25
22
23
23
23
23
23
22
17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 84 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
82
84

name and first name

GALGOCZY Tamas
FEDULOV Nikolay
OGLY Dawid
LEVCHUK Vladislav
MORVAI Akos

SO Mitchell Ryan
NAGY Martin

WANG Royce
NAUMOYV Alexey
HANCHAROU David
ONUFRIEV Nikita
BAK Mikolaj
LADEMANN Karol
PIATROU Anatoli
KURZYNA Piotr
TIMOFEYEYV David
BOBYLEV Andrey
MESZAROS Balazs
SUN Andrew
STREJZA Bartosz
FARKAS Vendel
HOLLO Aron

DURST Benedek
ANTONOV Mikhail
DIDENKO Vitalii
LEBEK Marcell
KISIEL Michal
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
JIANU Mihail
JASKULSKI Patryk
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
RYCZKOWSKI Pawel
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
HANCHAROU Mikhail
MATUZ Mark
CHIRIAC Teodor

Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

nat.

HUN
RUS
POL
UKR
HUN
USA
HUN
USA
RUS
BLR
RUS
USA
POL
BLR
POL
USA
RUS
HUN
USA
POL
HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
UKR
HUN
POL
HUN
ROU
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
HUN
ROU

VM

0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-5
-6

HS

19
19
22
24
23
23
22
22
22
20
21
19
18
21
19
17
18
16
18
17
17
17
16
16
14
13
13
13

8
18
13
13

—_ J 3 O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16et Circuit PEK SZB MEZ
1 VAN HOFFELEN Raphael FRA page 172
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
64 TIMOFEYEV David USA 15/9
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
33  YATSIUK Oleksandr UKR 15/11
MURTAZAEV Shamil
32 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 15/4
NATANZON Benjamin
17  NATANZON Benjamin USA 15/12
NATANZON Benjamin
48 BARADZKO Maksim BLR 15/10
NATANZON Benjamin
49  GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 15/6
GALGOCZY Tamas
16  RASIC Stefan GER 15/14
9 GUY Philippe USA
WANG Royce
56  WANG Royce USA 15/11
WANG Royce
41  KNEZ Mateusz POL 15/14
KIRPICHOU Kirill
24  KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/12
WANG Royce
25 RITCHEY Connor USA 15/13
RITCHEY Connor
40 MERCHANT Julian USA 15/11
RITCHEY Connor
57 NAUMOV Alexey RUS 15/11
NAUMOV Alexey
8 BUCHWALD Jonah USA 15/9
5 KUKSENKO Roman UKR
KUKSENKO Roman
60 BAK Mikolaj USA 15/10
DOBO Istvan
37 DOBO Istvan HUN 15/11
DOBO Istvan
28  MELNIK Borys UKR 15/11
DOBO Istvan
21 CHERKASOYV Daniil RUS 15/14
CHERKASOYV Daniil
44  KWONG Samuel USA 15/14
PANTELEEV Arseniy
53 SO Mitchell Ryan USA 15/10
PANTELEEV Arseniy
12 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/8
13  LIANG Calvin USA
LIANG Calvin
52 LEVCHUK Vladislav UKR 15/9
METRYKA Karol
45  SIERADZKY Dawson USA 15/12
METRYKA Karol
20 METRYKA Karol USA 15/14
METRYKA Karol
29  DODDO Andrew USA 15/13
DODDO Andrew
36 GYORGY Lehel HUN 15/9
DODDO Andrew
61 LADEMANN Karol POL 15/13
LADEMANN Karol
4 ILYIN Ivan RUS 15/9




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16et Circuit PEK SZB MEZ
3 DZWONIARSKI Adrian POL page 2/2
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
62 PIATROU Anatoli BLR 15/9
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
35  NIKITIN Pavel RUS 15/11
NIKITIN Pavel
30 WALKER Leonard USA 15/10
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
19 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS 15/13
SOROKIN Dmitriy
46  DAMS Jakub POL 15/7
TURNER Gavin
51 OGLY Dawid POL 15/14
TURNER Gavin
14  TURNER Gavin USA 15/5
11  LOGACHEV Arseniy RUS
LOGACHEYV Arseniy
54  MORVAI Akos HUN 15/12
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
43  MILLS Connor USA 15/14
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
22  LOKHANOYV Konstantin RUS 15/4
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
27 URBAN Adam HUN 15/13
THOMPSON Khalil
38 THOMPSON Khalil USA 15/11
THOMPSON Khalil
59 ONUFRIEV Nikita RUS 15/12
YAKOVENKO Nikita
6 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 15/8
7 KURUDIMOYV Viktor RUS
KURUDIMOV Viktor
58 HANCHAROU David BLR 15/12
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
39  KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 15/14
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
26 TRUNTAEV Daniil RUS 15/11
DARKO Botond
23  DARKO Botond HUN 15/12
DARKO Botond
42  MEDVE Daniel HUN 15/11
DARKO Botond
55 NAGY Martin HUN 15/14
NAGY Martin
10 ASCH Jacob USA 15/10
15 GLADKOV Andrey RUS
GLADKOV Andrey
50 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 15/11
GLADKOV Andrey
47 LAZARKOU Artsiom BLR 15/14
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
18  SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 15/8
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
31 KURYLA Pavel BLR 15/13
BOGAR SZABO Andras
34 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 15/10
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
63 KURZYNA Piotr POL 15/6
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
2 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 15/1
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LOKHANOYV Konstantin
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
NATANZON Benjamin USA
NATANZON Benjamin
WANG Royce USA 15/12
METRYKA Karol
DOBO Istvan HUN 15/11
METRYKA Karol
METRYKA Karol USA 15/13
DZWONIARSKI Adrian POL
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
LOKHANOYV Konstantin RUS 15/9
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
DARKO Botond HUN 15/6
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 15/12
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KONIN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

LOKHANOYV Konstantin

METRYKA Karol

GODLEWSKI Mateusz
NATANZON Benjamin
DZWONIARSKI Adrian

DARKO Botond
DOBO Istvan
WANG Royce

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
PANTELEEV Arseniy

TURNER Gavin
GLADKOV Andrey
RITCHEY Connor
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
DODDO Andrew
THOMPSON Khalil
KUKSENKO Roman

YAKOVENKO Nikita

KURUDIMOV Viktor
LOGACHEV Arseniy
LIANG Calvin
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
SOROKIN Dmitriy
CHERKASOYV Daniil
KIRPICHOU Kirill

MURTAZAEV Shamil
BOGAR SZABO Andras

NIKITIN Pavel
GALGOCZY Tamas
NAGY Martin
NAUMOV Alexey
LADEMANN Karol
ILYIN Ivan
BUCHWALD Jonah
GUY Philippe
ASCH Jacob

RASIC Stefan
URBAN Adam
MELNIK Borys
KURYLA Pavel
WALKER Leonard
YATSIUK Oleksandr
GYORGY Lehel
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
MERCHANT Julian
KNEZ Mateusz
MEDVE Daniel
MILLS Connor

club

KKSZ KONIN
KARPATI
NTE

GEMENOS
NATIONAL TEAM

CHERKASY

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM
SCAF RB
NATIONAL TEAM
KARPATI
NATIONAL TEAM
BVSC

BVSC

NATIONAL TEAM
UKS GOCLAW 75
NATIONAL TEAM

CTG KOBLENZ
DKE

KIEW

RCPHES

KIEW
UTE

AZS AWF POZNAN
UTE
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nat.

RUS
USA
POL
USA
POL
HUN
HUN
USA
FRA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
USA
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
POL
RUS
USA
USA
USA
GER
HUN
UKR
BLR
USA
UKR
HUN
RUS
USA
POL
HUN
USA

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

date of birth

10/11/1998
4/3/1997
18/4/1997
6/5/1997
28/10/1997
6/3/1998
25/6/1997
4/4/1997
16/5/1997
7/6/1999
21/8/1997
18/7/1997
17/3/1997
12/10/1997
20/10/1998
3/2/1997
14/6/1998
6/1/1997
9/12/1997
22/5/1997
5/6/1997
17/12/1997
28/6/1997
20/5/1998
17/5/1998
13/3/1997
24/10/1998
25/4/1997
4/5/1997
24/8/1998
12/11/1997
14/6/1999
25/6/1997
24/12/1997
15/1/1998
29/10/1997
71411997
22/1/1998
14/10/1998
23/12/1997
6/8/1997
10/3/1998
26/9/1999
2/3/1998
12/5/1997
10/4/1997
11/3/1998
30/9/1997

page 1/3



Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
49 KWONG Samuel USA 1/1/1998
50 DAMS Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL 17/12/1997
50 SIERADZKY Dawson USA 6/11/1998
52 LAZARKOU Artsiom RCPHES BLR 25/9/1997
53 BARADZKO Maksim MSIT BLR 22/10/1997
54 FEDULOV Nikolay NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/10/1998
55 OGLY Dawid POL 27/9/1997
56 LEVCHUK Vladislav KIEW UKR 1/10/1997
57 MORVAI Akos GEAC HUN 30/9/1998
57 SO Mitchell Ryan USA 4/2/1998
59 HANCHAROU David SCAF RB BLR 10/3/1997
60 ONUFRIEV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/1/1997
61 BAK Mikolaj USA 29/8/1997
62 PIATROU Anatoli MSIT BLR 21/7/1997
63 KURZYNA Piotr UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 19/8/1998
64 TIMOFEYEV David USA 15/3/1997
65 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS 29/10/1997
66 MESZAROS Balazs UTE HUN 29/3/1998
67 SUN Andrew USA 1/7/1999
68 STREJZA Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 24/6/1997
69 FARKAS Vendel KARPATI HUN 16/10/1998
69 HOLLO Aron GEAC HUN 28/3/1997
71 DURST Benedek VASAS HUN 27/3/1997
72  ANTONOYV Mikhail RUS 30/3/1998
73 DIDENKO Vitalii KIEW UKR 18/2/1998
74 LEBEK Marcell GEAC HUN 6/11/1997
75 KISIEL Michal POL 3/10/1997
76 FEKETE KOVACS Benedek KERTVAROS HUN 20/8/1997
77 JIANU Mihail CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/10/1997
78 JASKULSKI Patryk POL 6/9/1997
79 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 24/4/1999
79 RYCZKOWSKI Pawel KS DRAGAN LODZ POL 14/2/1998
81 PYCHYNSKI Mateusz POL 8/10/1997
82 HANCHAROU Mikhail SCAF RB BLR 11/7/1998
82 MATUZ Mark GEAC HUN 2/1/1997
84 CHIRIAC Teodor CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999
85 GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz AZS AWF POZNAN POL 20/7/1997
86 BIALECKI Cezary POL 13/6/1999
87 LOUDIN Dominik SK HOUSTKA CZE 4/4/1998
87 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau SCAF RB BLR 7/2/1999
89 VASKO Andrei MSIT BLR 1/9/1998
90 PINCHUK Maksim SCAF RB BLR 9/1/1999
91 MISEV Grigoriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/1/1997
92 DUSEK Jindrich SK HOUSTKA CZE 12/12/1998
93 SZLAMA Vilmos DIAK VE HUN 9/8/1999
94 KUPCZYNSKI Jakub 0OS AZS POZNAN POL 31/3/1997
95 TIUTIUNNYK Denys CHERKASY UKR 18/6/1999
96 RAHACHEUSKI Pavel SC TUFB BLR 16/7/1998
97 HERNYES Soma BSE HUN 30/11/1997
98 KRUSZEWSKI Jan UKS GOCLAW 75 POL 30/7/1998
99 KOLTYPIN Yakiv KIEW UKR 15/8/1998

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.09.2013 20:03

page 2/3



Cadet Circuit PEK SZB MEZ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 120 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
119

name and first name

PARTENYI Adam
LOVINS Antons
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
YEREMENKO Daniel
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
CARNEVALI Francesco
TROC Jedrzej
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
SHATAILO Dmytro
TOTH-KONCZEY Peter
ALUPEI Alexie
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
STEPIEN Hubert
WYSOCKI Krystian
LUKYANETS Siarhei
WOIJTASIK Szymon
NARKIEWICZ Kacper
SWIATNICKI Kamil

club
KERTVAROS

TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

KS DRAGAN LODZ

OS AZS POZNAN

ODESSA

ODESSA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA T

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
CHERKASY

VASAS

CS RIPOSTA

KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAN
KKSZ KONIN

SCAF RB

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
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nat.

HUN
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
ITA
POL
POL
UKR
HUN
ROU
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL

date of birth

12/4/1998
5/11/1998
1/11/1997
22/2/1999
7/4/1999
13/3/1997
4/5/2001
22/8/2000
1/8/1998
30/3/1999
23/8/1999
2/10/1999
24/12/1997
25/12/1999
22/7/1999
12/11/1999
9/4/1999
20/10/1999
27/6/2000
1/2/2000
4/10/1999
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VI PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

ANDREYEV Dzmitri
GERGACZ Laszlo

PIECS Adrienn

GALL Csaba

DOMINIK Grzegorz
PALASZ Patryk
SOBALA Marcin
WARZYCH Witold
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon
GAL Lukasz

BYKOV Andrey
KARIMOYV Rustam
SEMIN Sergey
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr
DECKER Laura

GLON Wieslaw
LARSEN Jeffrey

cat

nat. poules matches finales
BLR 4 4 0
HUN 2 2 1
HUN 2 3 0
HUN 1 2 0
POL 4 5 0
POL 3 4 0
POL 1 7 0
POL 2 4 0
POL 2 4 0
POL 1 4 1
RUS 2 3 0
RUS 0 3 0
RUS 0 1 0
UKR 2 3 0
USA 1 3 0
USA 1 5 0
USA 2 3 0
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